DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
August, 2024 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
MC74HC4094A/D
8-Bit Shift and Store
Register

1 k�
Figure 11. AC Characteristics Load Circuits
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC74HC4094ADG SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
48 Units / Rail
MC74HC4094ADTG TSSOP−16
(Pb−Free)
96 Units / Rail
NLVHC4094BDTR2G* TSSOP−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
 DISCONTINUED (Note 3)
MC74HC4094ADR2G SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
MC74HC4094ADTR2G TSSOP−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*NLV Prefix for Automotive and Other Applications Requiring Unique Site and Control Change Requirements; AEC−Q100 Qualified and PPAP
Capable.
3. DISCONTINUED: These devices are not recommended for new design. Please contact your onsemi representative for information. The
most current information on these devices may be available on www.onsemi.com.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
SOIC−16 9.90x3.90x1.37 1.27P
CASE 751B
ISSUE M